
Competitor list for the Swedish Open 2018

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Line Dance Social Youth Female 64 Celina Sorensen Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Youth Female 89 Anne Annija Brale Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Latvia

Line Dance Social Youth Female 90 Linnea Paulander Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Teen Male 100 Neo Nystrom Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Adult Female 39 Karin Johansson Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Adult Male 71 Peter Eriksson Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Crystal Female 22 Martina Steffen Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 23 Susanne Lundberg Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 34 Johanna Ostman Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 75 Therese Ostberg Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Silver Female 99 Ella Hult Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Gold Female 26 Nina Padmo Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Social Gold Female 84 Eva Olofsson Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 91 Lote Labarevica Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 92 Emilija Paula Stivrina Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 54 Alma Eriksson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 87 Ida Wiwasanon Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 95 Vlada Lubcika Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 16 Malin Oskarsson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 33 Katarina Lindblom Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 68 Isabell Wedin Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden



Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 19 Kaarina Kasala Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Finland

Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 24 Emma Lundqvist Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 32 Maria Klarstrom Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 96 Magdalena Lindh Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 59 Anna Wiklund Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 17 Silke Reimers Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Germany

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 53 Lena Wedin Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 55 Eva Eriksson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 83 Inna Gailane Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 98 Regina Salenfors Andersson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 37 Embla Andersen Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Norway

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 41 Maja Asplund Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 86 Brikena Ellena Gauja Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 12 Nathalie Wind Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 20 Anna Svedberg Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 46 Felicia Nystrom Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 78 Celina Behrens Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Germany

Line Dance Classic Crystal Novice Female 18 Theres Rendahl Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Crystal Novice Female 62 Jennie Norlin Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Crystal Novice Female 70 Hanna Krapohl Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Crystal Novice Female 94 Frida Axelsson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Diamond Novice Female 9 Natalia Martinez Kardeskog Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Diamond Novice Female 15 Hanna Samzelius Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Diamond Novice Female 58 Cecilia Nystedt Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 2 Maarit Franke Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 3 Peggy Wandery Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 5 Barbara Ehrat Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Switzerland



Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 21 Chatrine Soedergren Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 25 Eva Karlsson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 30 Linda Dumina Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Gold Novice Female 6 Eleonore Svensson Gritzun Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Novice Female 42 Ragnhild Hedman Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Novice Female 97 Solveig Antmar Lilt - Smooth - Funky Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Novice Male 7 Ingemar Martinez Kardeskog Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Teen Intermediate Female 88 Daniela Brencha Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 4 Laura Ehrat Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 11 Melinda Strand Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 50 Svenja Brotzer Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 52 Sandra Bethmann Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 60 Camilla Paulander Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 65 Zane Veidemane Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Classic Diamond Intermediate Female 51 Camilla Brunstedt Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Intermediate Female 1 Eva-Lena Ahlm Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Intermediate Female 28 Aga Carlsson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Intermediate Female 44 Anncy Jeppsson Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Intermediate Female 73 Randi Myllenberg Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Intermediate Female 80 Carina Kapraali Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Gold Intermediate Male 74 Jan Karlestedt Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Male 56 Emil Zetterstrom Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Advanced Female 10 Ann Westam Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Classic Silver Advanced Female 29 Madelene Lodin Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Modern Teens Ace 52 Sandra Bethmann Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden



Line Dance Modern Teens Ace 88 Daniela Brencha Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Latvia

Line Dance Modern Adults Ace 60 Camilla Paulander Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Modern Platinum Ace 1 Eva-Lena Ahlm Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 41 Maja Asplund Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 86 Brikena Ellena Gauja Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Latvia

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 95 Vlada Lubcika Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Latvia

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 16 Malin Oskarsson Dance B Sweden

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 33 Katarina Lindblom Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 78 Celina Behrens Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Germany

Line Dance Modern Chrome Basic 18 Theres Rendahl Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Modern Chrome Basic 59 Anna Wiklund Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Sweden

Line Dance Showcase Adult Male 56 Emil Zetterstrom Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Showcase Diamond Female 31 Arnita Veidemane Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Latvia

Line Dance Showcase Silver Female 10 Ann Westam Lilt - Smooth - Cuban - Funky - Novelty Sweden

Line Dance Stars MegaStar Female 45 Rebecca Ohman Showcase C Sweden

Line Dance Stars MegaStar Female 47 Therese Gustavsson Dance A - Dance B - Showcase C - Showcase D - Spotlight Medley E Sweden

Line Dance Stars MegaStar Female 82 Fredrika Tumlare Dance A - Dance B Sweden

Line Dance Stars MegaStar Male 81 Lennie Johansson Dance A - Dance B - Showcase C - Showcase D Sweden

Line Dance Stars Regal Female 35 Elisabeth Lindqvist Dance A - Dance B - Showcase C - Showcase D Sweden

Line Dance Stars Sapphire Female 43 Pia Ketteridge Dance A - Dance B - Showcase C - Showcase D Sweden

Line Dance Stars Sapphire Female 49 Ninja Strand Dance A - Dance B - Showcase C - Showcase D - Spotlight Medley E Sweden

Line Dance Renegade Teen 88 Daniela Brencha Renegade Latvia



Line Dance Renegade Adult 81 Lennie Johansson Renegade Sweden

Choreography Dance Non-Country Intermediate/Advanced 35 Elisabeth Lindqvist - Goodebumps Sweden

Choreography Dance Non-Country Intermediate/Advanced 78 Celina Behrens - I know you can dance Germany

Pro-Am Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 79 Celina Behrens and Emil Zetterstrom West Coast Germany

Pro-Am Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 72 Maivor Zetterstrom and Emil Zetterstrom Night Club - Two Step - West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 40 Eleonore Svensson Gritzun and Emil Zetterstrom West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 38 Embla Andersen and Miquel Menendez Triple Two - Polka - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Norway

Pro-Am Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 14 Nathalie Wind and Pim van Grootel Triple Two - Polka - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 57 Svenja Brotzer and Emil Zetterstrom West Coast Switzerland

Pro-Am Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 66 Zane Veidemane and Miquel Menendez Triple Two - Polka - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Latvia

Pro-Am Dance Classic Diamond Intermediate Female 67 Arnita Veidemane and Miquel Menendez Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Latvia

Pro-Am Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 48 Therese Gustavsson and Pim van Grootel Triple Two - Polka - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Classic Diamond Advanced Female 36 Elisabeth Lindqvist and Pim van Grootel Triple Two - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Classic Gold Advanced Female 69 Ann-Britt Muller and Pim van Grootel Triple Two - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Sweden

Pro-Am Dance Supreme Adult Female 27 Rebecca Ohman and Matt Oakley Dance B - Showcase C Sweden

Couples Dance Classic Adult Novice 61 Camilla Paulander and Klas Brannstrom Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - West Coast Sweden

Couples Dance Classic Adult Intermediate 63 Johanna Lodin and Jonas Dahlgren Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - East Coast - West Coast Sweden

Couples Dance Classic Diamond Intermediate 8 Ingemar Martinez Kardeskog and Natalia Martinez Kardeskog Triple Two - Night Club - Cha Cha - Waltz - Two Step - West Coast Sweden


